MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.-BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.-PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.-721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College

CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions

DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail : mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/ / /2022-2023

Date:- 13/07/2022

Notice

This is to notify that department of physics and philosophy of Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya will organize idea exchange programme among the students on 15/07/2022. Interested students of above mentioned are requested to participate in the said program.

mm Signature of The Principal Dr Swapan Kumar Misra Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya







MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions

DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail : mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Report of idea exchange programme among the students of Physics & Philosophy, 2022

The Department of Physics and Philosophy at Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya organized an Idea Exchange Programme on July 15, 2022. The event aimed to foster creativity, critical thinking, and collaboration among students from different disciplines. Participants engaged in meaningful discussions and shared innovative ideas, contributing to the intellectual growth of the department. The programme was well-received, and students expressed interest in future similar events.



	Springe
	Signature of The Principal
	Dr Swapan Kumar Misra
	Principal
	Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya





